Releases - May 19, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

244732
262930
150582
253088
281248
281657
239939
268453
274491
140446
251728
183748
247489
152754
243272

Curci
Woods
Wright
Carter
Ford
Roberts
Vick
Allen
Webb
Stevens
Wells
Byrd
Timerding
Cirilo
Carter

Alan
Timothy
Phillip
Michael
John
Crystal
Jason
Roy
James
Herbert
Chad
Jeffrey
Alexis
Edwin
Tyler

M
Sean
E
Lee
Keith

Eugene

Lee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Carter County Det. Cntr
Graves County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Muhlenberg County Jail
Floyd County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Bell County Forestry Camp
Bell County Forestry Camp

Campbell County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Rowan County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



