DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
244732 Curci	Alan	Μ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262930 Woods	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150582 Wright	Phillip	Sean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253088 Carter	Michael	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281248 Ford	John	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281657 Roberts	Crystal		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239939 Vick	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268453 Allen	Roy	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274491 Webb	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140446 Stevens	Herbert	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251728 Wells	Chad	A	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
183748 Byrd	Jeffrey	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247489 Timerding	Alexis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152754 Cirilo	Edwin	0	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243272 Carter	Tyler		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)